Stairwell
Wall/Ceiling Mounted Luminaire, T5 or T5HO
Page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Stairwell T5 T5HO 05/13
Job Information Type:
Job Name:

with spinner head screws.
(Factory installed only)
Ordering Information
SF
Optional
FusingOptionsVoltage2
Ballast
Type
Sensor
Type
US = Ultra
Sonic
OC = Infrared
Lens
TypeStairwell
Lamp
Type Options
Lamp
Qty..
2
2 = 2 Lamps
Fixture
Length
4
Optional fusing
A = Internal fast
blowing
C = Internal slow
blowing
DL1 = Optional GSA
low level ballast
controller
Emergency Pack
(Consult factory for
applicable code)
120 = 120v
277 = 277v
UNV = 120-277v
1 DL option , GSA controller, can only be specif ied in combination with a 0-10 volt dimming ballast and the
   US, Ultra Sonic, sensor option.
2 Specif ic 120 or 277 voltage must be specif ied with use of a 0-10 volt dimming ballast (US sensor option only)
<10THD
Ballast
factor
2 Lamp 28W Elec. T5,
100% / 50% Bi-level
VY 0.95
2 Lamp 28W Elec. T5 PG†
2 Lamp 54W Elec. T5HO,
100% / 50% Bi-level
NQ 0.80
2 Lamp 28W Elec. T5 PG†
Dimming 0-10 Volt 1,2
2 Lamp 28W Elec. T5 EQ
2 Lamp 54W Elec. T5HO MW
† Program rapid start (UNV	only)
Surface
Fluorescent
Note:	UNV	PG combination will result in lamps controlled by occupancy sensor in a ON or OFF capacity
Stairwell
Wall/Ceiling Mounted Luminaire, T5 or T5HO
Page 2 of 3
Stairwell T5 T5HO 05/13
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.  All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.